LISTAS DE SALIDA 2% jornada, 1” sesion

ey
————
TROFEO JESUS DOMINGUEZ, 13 DE ABRIL LAS PALMAS DE G.C.
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraje Manual
9 200 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 044743186 CIRERA DIAZ MARIA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
2 045615352 BARRAGAN LOPEZ ROCIO 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
3 045179701 LOPEZ DELGADO CRISTINA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
4 045616995 LAMSFUS RODRIGUEZ PALOMA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
5 045346875 FALCON FERNANDEZ CRISTINA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
6 045349796 OJEDA BOSCH TERESA 2003 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
7 045341058 MORALES PEREZ MALENA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 045364789 MERCADO CAMACHO PAULA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
2 045360559 OTERO SANCHEZ IRIA 2003 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
3 045396782 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO PAULA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:55.71 25m-M
4 046249222 GUERRA CAUBIN MARIA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:40.76 25m-M
5 045361951 PEREZ VASWANI CLAUDIA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:50.61 25m-M
6 054171775 CALVO PULIDO SONIA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:56.73 25m-M
7 045349466 BENITEZ SANTANA AROA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
8 044747106 SUAREZ RUIZ PATRICIA 2003 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
1 045782861 MANOGIL CABRERA EVA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:28.86 50m-M
2 P05400340 GIMELLI CHENOA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:21.90 25m-M
3 045179581 SANCHEZ VEGA ALEJANDRA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:18.79 50m-M
4 042227245 GUERRA CABRERA LUCIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 3:12.57 25m-M
5 045334488 ACOSTA DIAZ PENELOPE 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:17.54 50m-M
6 042231426 SANTANA SANCHEZ MARIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 3:17.03 25m-M
7 045344642 FERNANDEZ PEREZ CARMEN 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:24.23 25m-M
8 P05400518 HERNANDEZ OJEDA ALEJANDRA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:29.92 50m-M
FINAL 4
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 045360558 OTERO SANCHEZ LUA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:14.61 50m-M
2 045350601 MARTEL RODRIGUEZ CAROLINA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:11.12 50m-M
3 045343022 ALONSO PULIDO RITA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:08.09 50m-M
4 044740690 PEREZ MARQUEZ CARMEN 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:02.88 50m-E
5 045369317 GIL FALCON PAULA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:03.18 50m-M
6 045347786 SANTANA VALIDO ANDREA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:06.17 25m-M
7 042261191 ZUMARQUERO CURQUEJO CAROLINA 2002 C.N. METROPOLE 3:11.86 50m-M
8 044734102 ARBELO ROMERO GISELA 2001 C.N. METROPOLE 3:14.97 50m-M
FINAL 5
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
1 045393288 ORTIZ MEDINA ROSABEL 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:00.52 50m-M
2 X7958884X GUDINO LOVERA MACARENA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:58.74 50m-M
3 042251939 MEDINA PEREZ LAURA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 2:57.00 50m-M
4 045376294 MARRERO PALENCIA CLAUDIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:55.87 50m-M
5 0X5749732 TOLLEFORS MILOU 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 2:56.31 50m-M
6 045334242 GONZALEZ VEGA ANA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:57.49 50m-M
7 044744590 ARROYO MARRERO VICTORIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:57.27 25m-M
8 045333941 GARCIA DE LA GUARDIA NATALIA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 3:02.07 50m-M
FINAL 6
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 045342388 FLORES NUEVO GRACIA MARIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:55.09 50m-M
2 045341952 QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ ELBA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 2:47.29 50m-E
3 045369316 GIL FALCON MARIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:45.45 50m-M
4 045349918 GONZALEZ ALONSO JENNIFER 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:35.75 25m-M
5 045395650 SOCORRO ESTUPINAN CINTHIA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 2:43.60 50m-E
6 045780637 PERDOMO GARCIA MARTA 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 2:46.45 50m-M
7 078586759 SANTANA SORIA MARTA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:48.54 50m-M
8 054125025 PERDOMO DELGADO CELIA 1999 C.N. METROPOLE 2:48.89 50m-M



LISTAS DE SALIDA

TROFEO JESUS DOMINGUEZ, 13 DE ABRIL
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraje Manual

10 200 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO

FINAL 1

Calle Licencia

3 045363558

4 042251346

5 P05400499

6 046252570
FINAL 2

Calle Licencia

1 P05400432

2 040617120

3 045341825

4 045390258

5 045396713

6 045366943

7 054147066

8 P05400492
FINAL 3

Calle Licencia

1 045368930

2 045340966

3 045375596

4 044726522

5 045366718

6 042219657

7 P05400525

8 045352391
FINAL 4

Calle Licencia

1 078536668

2 042250865

3 044737835

4 045399759

5 045362559

6 045333347

7 045361353

8 045333190
FINAL 5

Calle Licencia

1 044735346

2 045393095

3 045352389

4 044738331

5 045346744

6 045345027

7 054163770

8 044749363

Nombre
ARISTI DARIAS DEY
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO ALEJANDRO
PULIDO PENATE PABLO
GARCIA SCHULZ NIKLAS

Nombre
FALCON GONZALEZ JOEL
MARTINEZ LOPEZ KEVIN
QUESADA AFONSO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ VEGA ENRIQUE
LOPEZ LEON ALEJANDRO
GUILLEN PENA VICTOR
VENTURA TORRES IVAN
BANOS CARTAGENA RYAN FABRICIO

Nombre
MORENTE SANTANA GABRIEL
RAMOS NUEZ ANTONIO
CABRERA WINTER ALVARO
ARBELO ROMERO JOSE MATIAS
TORRES HERNANDEZ BORJA
BANOS CARTAGENA ALAN YERAY
TOLEDO ALVAREZ RUYMAN
RODRIGUEZ GODOY DIEGO

Nombre
DE SHAELE ESPINO NICOLAS
REYES SANCHEZ PABLO MARTIN
ANTELA CASTELO PABLO
CASTRO MACINEIRA ABEL
MIRANDA LLOBET CARLOS
OJEDA BOSCH EDUARDO
PADRON ASPAS DANIEL
TOVAR CAIRO JOSE CARLOS

Nombre
ESPIAU VILCHEZ ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ SUAREZ DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ GODOY HECTOR
MATEU BAUTE DANTE
SANCHEZ PEREZ VICTOR
DE RAMON SUAREZ JORGE
RUANO JIMENEZ PABLO
FABREGAS FLORES LUIS

11 400 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO
FINAL 1

Calle
3

4
5
6

Licencia
044730902
045374717
043296727
044747393

Nombre
GUADALUPE TREJO TARA
PEREZ HERRERA ITZEL
SUAREZ GALLO SILVIA
SANCHEZ MARRERO GUACIMARA

——
e
— e

Aio
2001
1999
2003
2002

Aio
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003

Aiio
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

Aio
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001

Aiio
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Aiio
1997
1998
1998
1995

C.N.
CN.
CN.
C.N.

CN.
C.N.
C.N.
CN.
C.N.
CN.
. METROPOLE
C.N.

C.N.
CN.
CN.
C.N.
CN.
C.N.
C.N.
CN.

CN.
. METROPOLE
C.N.
CN.
C.N.
CN.
CN.
C.N.

CN.
C.N.
CN.
CN.

2% jornada, 1” sesion

Club
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

Club

. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE
. METROPOLE

Club
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

METROPOLE

Club
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

Club
METROPOLE

METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

Club
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
METROPOLE

LAS PALMAS DE G.C.

Marca

59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00

25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E

Marca

59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00
59:00.00

25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E
25m-E

Marca

3:31.83
3:34.92
3:26.58
3:25.31
3:22.02
3:30.01
3:31.05
3:32.47

25m-M
50m-M
25m-M
50m-M
25m-M
25m-M
25m-M
25m-M

Marca

3:16.95
3:13.61
2:59.37
2:55.66
3:02.80
3:06.79
3:15.53
3:19.31

25m-M
25m-M
25m-M
50m-M
50m-M
50m-M
25m-M
25m-M

Marca

2:53.57
2:50.26
2:43.90
2:29.70
2:36.92
2:47.43
2:50.50
2:54.67

50m-M
50m-M
50m-M
50m-E
50m-M
50m-M
50m-M
50m-M

Marca

59:00.00
6:01.54
5:52.89
5:53.87

25m-E
50m-E
25m-M
25m-M



LISTAS DE SALIDA 2% jornada, 1” sesion

ey
 ——— 4
TROFEO JESUS DOMINGUEZ, 13 DE ABRIL LAS PALMAS DE G.C.
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 50 m., Cronometraje Manual
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
2 045395009 LARCADA HERRERA MARTA 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:50.82 25m-M
3 045374716 PEREZ HERRERA YADIRA 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:35.69 25m-E
4 045774982 ALVAREZ PEREZ CINTIA 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:41.33 50m-M
5 044738370 CORRAL CARRERAS BEATRIZ DEL 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:42.17 50m-M
6 054147065 VENTURA TORRES SHEILA 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:48.11 50m-M
7 045396326 LOPEZ-URRUTIA FERNANDEZ MARIA 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 6:00.00 50m-M
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
1 044749362 FABREGAS FLORES MORGANA 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:30.14 25m-M
2 042246003 ROMERO HERNANDEZ GARA 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:32.50 50m-E
3 044732811 RUANO NODA SHEILA TERESA 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:28.57 50m-E
4 043293536 FERNANDEZ TONOGAMI CRISTINA 1991 C.N. METROPOLE 5:05.57 50m-E
5 045774981 ALVAREZ PEREZ EVELYN 1993 C.N. METROPOLE 5:26.24 50m-E
6 046982161 QUINTILLA MODREGO LAIA 1988 C.N. METROPOLE 5:30.00 50m-M
7 045782435 PENATE CHAVEZ MARIA 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:35.27 50m-M
8 045392345 AVILA GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:31.06 25m-E
12 400 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO
FINAL 1
Calle Licencia Nombre Aiio Club Marca
2 045616420 ACOSTA BOTELLO JAVIER 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
3 045178407 BETANCOR VENTURA ORLANDO 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
4 045364440 MARTIN AVILES ROBERTO 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 5:57.07 50m-M
5 044747073 ATIENZA GALAN FRANCISCO 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 6:00.66 50m-M
6 045619815 CABRERA PARKER PEDRO RONALDO 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
7 044747074 ATIENZA GALAN DIEGO 2000 C.N. METROPOLE 59:00.00 25m-E
FINAL 2
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
1 045391091 RODRIGUEZ VEGA PEDRO 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:53.92 50m-M
2 044741051 PADRON FERNANDEZ PABLO 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:46.25 50m-M
3 044749587 ARBONA GARCIA ALBERTO 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:35.26 50m-E
4 044738387 MORALES CARDENES ANTONIO 1994 C.N. METROPOLE 5:16.42 25m-M
5 042245772 SOSA HERNANDEZ AYTHAMI 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:30.32 50m-M
6 044738340 CASTELLANO SUAREZ NICOLAS 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:45.08 50m-M
7 044738388 MORALES CARDENES LUIS 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:37.11 25m-M
8 045331299 GARCIA FIGUEROA ALFREDO 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:55.73 50m-M
FINAL 3
Calle Licencia Nombre Ao Club Marca
1 045773111 GUILLEN PENA NESTOR E. 1994 C.N. METROPOLE 5:13.64 25m-M
2 045332765 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ ADAN 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:21.14 50m-M
3 045331053 AFONSO RODRIGUEZ ANDRES 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:16.36  50m-M
4 045392356 NAVARRO SANCHEZ JAVIER 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 5:11.20 50m-E
5 X5114852C MACIUNIAK BARTL AXEL SEBASTIAN 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:14.86 50m-E
6 054135731 SUAREZ SANCHEZ JAVIER 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 5:16.78 50m-M
7 045350594 DIAZ VEGA CRISTIAN JOSE 1996 C.N. METROPOLE 5:21.94 50m-M
8 045346743 SANCHEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:25.83 50m-M
FINAL 4
Calle Licencia Nombre Aio Club Marca
1 045396327 LOPEZ-URRUTIA FERNANDEZ VICTOR 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 5:09.88 50m-E
2 045778844 NUNEZ TALAVERA JORGE 1997 C.N. METROPOLE 4:52.92 25m-E
3 077809812 ORDONEZ MENA PABLO 1988 C.N. METROPOLE 5:00.00 50m-M
4 045780655 GARCIA RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO 1998 C.N. METROPOLE 4:49.09 50m-E
5 045341359 TORRES SANTANA GABRIEL 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 4:55.32 50m-E
6 005125074 MACIUNIAK BARTL LEONARDO MATEO 1993 C.N. METROPOLE 5:00.00 50m-M
7 X07854656 GOURIO BOURET YANNICK 1995 C.N. METROPOLE 5:07.04 50m-E
8 045363535 BRANNERUD GARCIA JUAN GUSTAVO 1994 C.N. METROPOLE 5:00.31 25m-M



